
School Route 2 AM Timetable

6:36 Country Coolum Dr  
6:48 Auburn (Crt)  
6:51 Arcoona Drive  
7:00 Laurina way bus stop  
7:01 Edge Learning Bus Stop  
7:05 The Ave Duck Pond  
7:06 The Ave / Lakeside Drive  
7:08 The Ave / Peachtree Cresent  
7:10 The Ave / Doral Drive  
7:12 Ridgeview Drive (the ave bus stop) 
7:13 North Ridge ave Bus stop 
7:14 Peregian Springs Drive Bus Stop 
7:17 Longwood Drive 
7:20 Duck Pond 
7:21 Peregian Springs Drive Bus Stop  
7:22 Glen Abby Drive bus stop 
7:23 Dunes Ct  
7:28 Annie Drive 
7:45 Noosaville Primary School 
7:45 St Teresa's College 
8:00 Glen Abby Ave 
8:04 St Andrews Anglican College



School Route 2 AM Timetable

8:06 Laurina Way Bus Stop 
8:12 Coolum State Primary 
8:25 Toolborough Rd 
8:20 Country Coolum Dr 
8:30 Valdora Rd (NORTH) 
8:32 Valdora Rd 
8:40 Cnr Ocean Vista 
8:45 North Arm State School 
9:00 Yandina State School 



School Route 2 PM Timetable

2:30 St Teresa's College  
2:52 Annie Dr  
2:59 Glen Abby Ave Bus Stop  
3:00 Peregian Springs Drive Bus Stop  
3:02 The Ave Duck Pond Park  
3:04 Lakeside Drive Bus Stop  
3:05 Peachtree Cresent  
3:07 Doral Drive  
3:10 Peregian Coles  
3:11 The Rec Club Bus Stop  
3:12 Early Learning  
3:12 Coolum State Primary School  
3:14 Ridgeview Dr 
3:30 Glen Abby (1)  
3:31 Glen Abby (2)  
3:31 Glen Abby (3)  
3:33 Dunes (Crt)  
3:40 St Andrew's Anglican College  
Interchange with Route 1 at St Andrews 
3:52 Dornoch Way  
3:53 The Ave Duck Pond Park  
4:10 Auburn (Crt)  
4:21 Chants Rd  
4: 24 Coolum Country  
4:30 Barcrest Dr 


